
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR030321\
  Data File : PR049535.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 03 Mar 2021  15:07
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : M1538‐01
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 15   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Mar 03 16:25:41 2021
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR030221.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Mar 02 08:11:13 2021
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.665     3.837   7742540  7988998    2.921     2.538m 
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.542     8.900   2539262 11528492    0.894     1.270 #
 
   Target Compounds
26) L6  AR‐1254‐1       6.694     5.737   1053860   883931    9.641     7.899  
27) L6  AR‐1254‐2       6.915     5.879   2795467  2002935   16.558    16.377  
28) L6  AR‐1254‐3       7.283     6.286   3032959  3956115   17.553    16.890  
29) L6  AR‐1254‐4       7.555     6.512   5122197  8455695   35.800    23.427 #
30) L6  AR‐1254‐5       7.994     6.933   7080345  8440330   50.675    19.683 #
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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 3
.8

37

 5
.7

36
 5

.8
79

 6
.2

86

 6
.5

11

 6
.9

33  8
.8

99
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
25

4-
5 

A
R

-1
25

4-
4 

A
R

-1
25

4-
3 

A
R

-1
25

4-
2 

A
R

-1
25

4-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR030221.M Thu Mar 04 06:53:40 2021                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
1-2-TOTES

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

               Ankita
     3/4/2021 9:10:06 AM


